EXPERT

TOOL STORE

PRODUCT NAME

EXPERT by FACOM E113790 -
19mm 3/4" Square Drive Metric

6pt Socket

EXPERT by FACOM E113791 -
21mm 3/4" Square Drive Metric

6pt Socket

EXPERT by FACOM E113792 -
22mm 3/4" Square Drive Metric

6pt Socket

EXPERT by FACOM E113793 -
23mm 3/4" Square Drive Metric

6pt Socket

EXPERT by FACOM E113794 -
24mm 3/4" Square Drive Metric

6pt Socket

CEXCEYT

EXPERT by FACOM EK.XHBM - 3/4" Square

Drive Metric 6pt Socket

CODE

E113790

E113791

E113792

E113793

E113794

SIZE

19mm

21mm

22mm

23mm

24mm


/expert-by-facom-e113790-19mm-3-4-square-drive-metric-6pt-socket
/expert-by-facom-e113790-19mm-3-4-square-drive-metric-6pt-socket
/expert-by-facom-e113790-19mm-3-4-square-drive-metric-6pt-socket
/expert-by-facom-e113791-21mm-3-4-square-drive-metric-6pt-socket
/expert-by-facom-e113791-21mm-3-4-square-drive-metric-6pt-socket
/expert-by-facom-e113791-21mm-3-4-square-drive-metric-6pt-socket
/expert-by-facom-e113792-22mm-3-4-square-drive-metric-6pt-socket
/expert-by-facom-e113792-22mm-3-4-square-drive-metric-6pt-socket
/expert-by-facom-e113792-22mm-3-4-square-drive-metric-6pt-socket
/expert-by-facom-e113793-23mm-3-4-square-drive-metric-6pt-socket
/expert-by-facom-e113793-23mm-3-4-square-drive-metric-6pt-socket
/expert-by-facom-e113793-23mm-3-4-square-drive-metric-6pt-socket
/expert-by-facom-e113794-24mm-3-4-square-drive-metric-6pt-socket
/expert-by-facom-e113794-24mm-3-4-square-drive-metric-6pt-socket
/expert-by-facom-e113794-24mm-3-4-square-drive-metric-6pt-socket

PRODUCT NAME

EXPERT by FACOM E113796 -
27mm 3/4" Square Drive Metric

6pt Socket

EXPERT by FACOM E113799 -
30mm 3/4" Square Drive Metric

6pt Socket

EXPERT by FACOM E113800 -
32mm 3/4" Square Drive Metric

6pt Socket

EXPERT by FACOM E113801 -
33mm 3/4" Square Drive Metric

6pt Socket

EXPERT by FACOM E113802 -
34mm 3/4" Square Drive Metric

6pt Socket

EXPERT by FACOM E113804 -
36mm 3/4" Square Drive Metric

6pt Socket

EXPERT by FACOM E113805 -
38mm 3/4" Square Drive Metric

6pt Socket

EXPERT by FACOM E113806 -
40mm 3/4" Square Drive Metric

6pt Socket

EXPERT by FACOM E113807 -
41mm 3/4" Square Drive Metric

6pt Socket

EXPERT by FACOM E113808 -
42mm 3/4" Square Drive Metric

6pt Socket

EXPERT by FACOM E113810 -
46mm 3/4" Square Drive Metric

6pt Socket

E113796

E113799

E113800

E113801

E113802

E113804

E113805

E113806

E113807

E113808

E113810

27mm

30mm

32mm

33mm

34mm

36mm

38mm

40mm

41mm

42mm

46mm


/expert-by-facom-e113796-27mm-3-4-square-drive-metric-6pt-socket
/expert-by-facom-e113796-27mm-3-4-square-drive-metric-6pt-socket
/expert-by-facom-e113796-27mm-3-4-square-drive-metric-6pt-socket
/expert-by-facom-e113799-30mm-3-4-square-drive-metric-6pt-socket
/expert-by-facom-e113799-30mm-3-4-square-drive-metric-6pt-socket
/expert-by-facom-e113799-30mm-3-4-square-drive-metric-6pt-socket
/expert-by-facom-e113800-32mm-3-4-square-drive-metric-6pt-socket
/expert-by-facom-e113800-32mm-3-4-square-drive-metric-6pt-socket
/expert-by-facom-e113800-32mm-3-4-square-drive-metric-6pt-socket
/expert-by-facom-e113801-33mm-3-4-square-drive-metric-6pt-socket
/expert-by-facom-e113801-33mm-3-4-square-drive-metric-6pt-socket
/expert-by-facom-e113801-33mm-3-4-square-drive-metric-6pt-socket
/expert-by-facom-e113802-34mm-3-4-square-drive-metric-6pt-socket
/expert-by-facom-e113802-34mm-3-4-square-drive-metric-6pt-socket
/expert-by-facom-e113802-34mm-3-4-square-drive-metric-6pt-socket
/expert-by-facom-e113804-36mm-3-4-square-drive-metric-6pt-socket
/expert-by-facom-e113804-36mm-3-4-square-drive-metric-6pt-socket
/expert-by-facom-e113804-36mm-3-4-square-drive-metric-6pt-socket
/expert-by-facom-e113805-38mm-3-4-square-drive-metric-6pt-socket
/expert-by-facom-e113805-38mm-3-4-square-drive-metric-6pt-socket
/expert-by-facom-e113805-38mm-3-4-square-drive-metric-6pt-socket
/expert-by-facom-e113806-40mm-3-4-square-drive-metric-6pt-socket
/expert-by-facom-e113806-40mm-3-4-square-drive-metric-6pt-socket
/expert-by-facom-e113806-40mm-3-4-square-drive-metric-6pt-socket
/expert-by-facom-e113807-41mm-3-4-square-drive-metric-6pt-socket
/expert-by-facom-e113807-41mm-3-4-square-drive-metric-6pt-socket
/expert-by-facom-e113807-41mm-3-4-square-drive-metric-6pt-socket
/expert-by-facom-e113808-42mm-3-4-square-drive-metric-6pt-socket
/expert-by-facom-e113808-42mm-3-4-square-drive-metric-6pt-socket
/expert-by-facom-e113808-42mm-3-4-square-drive-metric-6pt-socket
/expert-by-facom-e113810-46mm-3-4-square-drive-metric-6pt-socket
/expert-by-facom-e113810-46mm-3-4-square-drive-metric-6pt-socket
/expert-by-facom-e113810-46mm-3-4-square-drive-metric-6pt-socket

PRODUCT NAME

EXPERT by FACOM E113811 -
50mm 3/4" Square Drive Metric E113811 50mm

6pt Socket

EXPERT by FACOM E113813 -
55mm 3/4" Square Drive Metric E113813 55mm

6pt Socket

DESCRIPTION

EXPERT by FACOM EK.XHBM - 3/4" Square Drive Metric 6pt Socket

Features
Safety lock
Chrome vanadium steel
Matt chrome finish
For manual use
Metric sizes - 19 - 55mm

Technical Conformity
ISO 2725-1 - DIN 3124 - ISO 1174-1 -1SO 1711-1 - ISO 691


/expert-by-facom-e113811-50mm-3-4-square-drive-metric-6pt-socket
/expert-by-facom-e113811-50mm-3-4-square-drive-metric-6pt-socket
/expert-by-facom-e113811-50mm-3-4-square-drive-metric-6pt-socket
/expert-by-facom-e113813-55mm-3-4-square-drive-metric-6pt-socket
/expert-by-facom-e113813-55mm-3-4-square-drive-metric-6pt-socket
/expert-by-facom-e113813-55mm-3-4-square-drive-metric-6pt-socket

